JABUI'ATEJIb

[MO3nL1Nn KOJ HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 T121000162-0004021 JABUI'ATEJIb 1
2 380140332-0001 BOJIT (M5x10) 1
3 660040006-0001 KOPITYC BEHTUWISITOPA IBUT'ATEJIA 1
4 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 1
5 300710058-0001 KPOHILUTENH BO3YILIHOI'O ®UJIHTPA 1
6 284070007-0001 KPBIIIKA JATUMKA 1
7 380180166-0001 HIITMIJIBKA (M6x37) 1




LHAJIAHIP

5 ©
TIO3ULINN KOJI HAUMEHOBAHIE KOJI-BO
1 120080338-0001 LMJIVH/IP 1
2 120420011-0001 HABOP (BOJIT+ILIAMBEI) 1
3 120220009-0001 KPBILIKA BJIOKA LIMJIMHJIPA B CBOPE 1
4 380180096-0001 IIITJIEKA (M6/8x106) 2
5 380180098-0001 LIMTJIBKA (M8x34) 2
6 270960025-0001 CBEYA 3AXUT AHUS 1
7 380840425-0001 KOJIBLIO YIIJIOTHUTEJIBHOE 1
8 120150141-0001 TTPOKJIAJIKA BJIOKA LIJIMHJIPA 1
9 380140337-0001 BOJIT (M10x80) 4
10 380740461-0001 CAIIYH 1
11 380600116-0001 LITU®DT (12x20) 2
12 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 1
13 160190006-0001 BO3/1YLHBIHA JEGJIEKTOP 1




KAPTEP

TIO3ULINN KOJ1 HAUMEHOBAHIE KOJI-BO
1 380140215-0003 BOJIT (M6x14x16) 2
2 281850152-0001 JIATUMK YPOBHS MACJIA B CBOPE 1
3 380630099-0001 TIOJLLIMITHUK T6202 1
4 380450522-0001 IIATBA (T21x16x1.2) 1
5 381350004-0001 3AKUM 1
6 171630003-0001 PBLIYAT PETYJIITOPA OGOPOTOB 1
7 380650339-0001 CAJIbHUK (D8x 14x4) 1
8 110260024-0001 BUHT (M12x1.5x15) 2
9 380450516-0001 IIATBA (T21x12x20) 2
10 110810220-0001 KOPITYC KAPTEPA 1
11 380940346-0001 JIEPYKATEJIb KABEJIST 1
12 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12x16) 1




KPBIIIIKA KAPTEPA

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 110690098-0002 L[YIT MACJISIHBIN 1
2 171750046-0001 IHECTEPH CTABMJIM3ALIMY OBOPOTOB B CEOPE 1
3 380630099-0001 IOAIIUITHUK T6202 1
4 380630141-0002 IOAIIUITHUK T6207 1
5 380600119-0001 IHTUDT (M8x12) 2
6 110830008-0001 ITPOKJIAIKA KPBIIIIKM KAPTEPA 1
7 380650337-0001 CAJIBHUK (35x52) 1
8 110820012-0001 KPBIIIIKA KAPTEPA 1
9 380140005-0006 BOJIT M8 7




KOJIEHBAJI

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUNE KOJI-BO
1 130070088-0001 HABOP I[TOPHIHEBBIX KOJIEL] 1
2 380560057-0001 KOJIbLIO CTOIIOPHOE 2
3 130030103-0001 ITOPIIEHD 1
4 130060034-0001 ITAJIELL IIOPLIHA 1
5 130150049-0001 IHATYH 1
6 130180002-0001 BOJIT IHATYHA 2
7 130290104-0001 KOJIEHBAJI 1
8 380620050-0001 IHITOHKA 1
9 130450016-0001 BAJIAHCHP 1




PACIIPE/IBAJI / KOPOMBICJIO

9 10
I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 140450023-0001 HABOP KOPOMBICJIA KJIAIIAHA 2
2 140320002-0001 KPBIIIKA PEI'YJIMPOBKU KJIAITAHA 2
3 140390015-0001 CYXAPbH 4
4 140380021-0001 OUKCATOP KJIAITAHA 2
5 140340025-0001 ITPYKMHA KJIAITAHA 2
6 140360010-0001 OUKCATOP KJIAITAHA 1
7 140400012-0001 YIUVIOTHEHUME KJIAITAHA 1
8 500550032-0001 KOMIUIEKT KJIAITAHOB 1
9 140710002-0001 HATIPABJIAIOIIA S TOJIKATEJIA 1
10 140670006-0001 IHTAHI'A TOJIKATEJIS 2
11 140690004-0001 TOJIKATEJIb 2
12 140020110-0001 PACIIPE/IBAJI B CbOPE 1




Y3EJI CTAPTEPA

I[MO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 193490512-0001 CTAPTEP 1
2 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 5
3 380930027-0001 OUKCATOP 1




KAPBIOPATOP

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 170020622-0002 KAPBIOPATOP 1
2 171450001-0001 ITPOBOJI KJIAIIAHA 1
3 170430062-0001 ITPOKJIAJIKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
4 170440041-0001 ITPOKJIAIKA TEIION3OJIAMOHHASA 1
5 170430050-0001 ITPOKJIAJIKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
6 170430070-0001 ITPOKJIAJIKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
7 380750245-0002 TPYBKA TOIUIMBHA 1
8 380950188-0001 3AXNM TPYBKU 2
9 380770188-0001 MY®TA 3AIIMTHAS 1

10 171470014-0001 JPOCCEJIbHA 3ACJIOHKA 1




MAXOBHUK

&-12
®
011
TIO3ULINN KOJI HAVMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 270020073-0001 MAXOBUK 1
2 160180009-0001 KPLUIBYATKA 1
3 193590007-0001 CTAKAH CTAPTEPA 1
4 380370050-0001 TATKA (M16x1.5) 1
5 270920170-0001 KATVIIKA 3AXKUTAHUSI B CEOPE 1
6 380140102-0004 BOJIT (M6x25) 2
7 380930024-0001 ®UKCATOP KABEJISI 1
8 270190002-0001 OBMOTKA JUUISI 3APSIJIKU AKB 1
9 380140024-0006 BOJIT (M6x28) 2
10 270280008-0001 ®UKCATOP KABEJISI 1
11 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 1
12 380930023-0001 ®UKCATOP KABEJISI 1




BO3YIIHbIN ®UJIbTP B CEOPE

I[MO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 180170011-0001 3AXKHNM KPBIIIKW BO3AYIHHOI'O ®UJIbTPA 2
2 180070088-0001 KPBIIIKA KOXYXA BO3AYIHHOI'O ®UJIbTPA 1

SJIEMEHT BO3JYIIHOI'O ®MJIBTPA (I'PYBOU
3 180130121-0001 OUNCTKH) 1
SJIEMEHT BO3JYIIHOI'O ®MJIBTPA (TOHKOU
4 180130118-0001 OUNCTKH) 1
5 180100036-0001 HABOP BJIEMEHTOB BO3IYIIIHOI'O ®WJIBTPA 1
7 180330021-0001 OIIOPA BO3AYIHHOI'O ®UJIBTPA 1
8 380840434-0001 KOJIbLIO YIUIOTHUTEJIbBHOE 1
9 180280006-0001 OCHOBAHMUE BO3/1YIIHOI'O ®MJIBTPA 1
10 180020318-0001 ®UIBTP BO3YIIHBIN B CEOPE 1
11 380370048-0001 TAVKA 2




INPUBO/J KAPBIOPATOPA

d
7
/3/ &

I[NO3ULI1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 171680163-0001 KOXYX 1
2 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 2
3 171600016-0001 ITPY)KMHA 1
4 171610001-0001 [IPYKUHA JIPOCCEJIbHOM 3ACJIOHKH 1
5 171590005-0001 TATA IPOCCEJILHOM 3ACJIOHKU 1
6 380370066-0001 TAVKA 1
7 380250002-0001 BOJIT (M6x21) 1
8 171620003-0004 KPOHIIUTEMH PET'YJIATOPA CKOPOCTU 1




I'JIYIIUTEJID

2 |
7‘-
8
W
0
I[MO3ULINN KO/ HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO

1 180650090-0001 ITPOKJIAIKA BBIITYCKHOTI'O ITATPYBKA 1
2 380340005-0005 TAVKA M8 2
3 380140091-0005 BOJIT (M8x25) 2
4 180590247-0001 BBIITYCKHOM ITATPYBOK 1
5 180660049-0001 IMPOKJIAAKA I'/TYHIUTEJLA 1
6 380140040-0005 BOJIT (M8x16) 2
7 180571863-0002 I'JTYHOIMTEJIb B CBOPE 1
8 180780002-0001 NCKPOT'ACUTEJIb 1




TOILJIUBHBIN BAK

7
I l-!

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 170980057-0001 KPAH TOIUIMBHBIN 1
2 170700050-0001 AMOPTU3ATOP BAKA (8.6x12x12.2) 4
3 170710014-0001 TPYBKA AMOPTU3ATOPA 4
4 380450444-0002 IIAMBA 4
5 380140103-0004 BOJIT (M6x25) 4
6 170500534-0076 BAK 1
7 170740017-0001 YKA3ATEJIb YPOBHS TOIIJIMBA 1
8 281870016-0001 3AXNM YKA3ATEJIA YPOBHS TOIUIMBA 1
9 380220009-0004 BUHT (M5x16) 2

10 170870134-0004 KPBIIIIKA BAKA 1
11 170720014-0001 ®UJIBTP CETYATBI 1




I'EHEPATOP

g
‘Nb

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO

1 660080259-0001 I'EHEPATOP (POTOP+CTATOP) 1

2 660140001-0001 IIIETKA TEHEPATOPA 1

3 660120001-0001 KJIEMMHUK 1

4 660010002-0001 OIIOPA 'EHEPATOPA 1

5 380450515-0001 IIAMBA 1

6 380140349-0001 BOJIT (M6x175) 4

7 380140496-0001 BOJIT (M5x214) 2

8 380070185-0001 BOJIT (M10x265) 1

9 660150105-0001 PEI'VJIATOP HAIIPSDKEHI A 1

10 660020013-0012 KPBIIIKA 'EHEPATOPA 1

11 380140053-0002 BOJIT (M5x16) 3

12 380140167-0002 BOJIT (M5x12) 6

13 660030002-0001 SATJIVIIKA 1




PAMA

iy -
] P [
e = / @
: . 3 :
5 8
6
18
LN
10 - = il
19— A '}
7 10 - B ks
1 13—
14"

I[MO3ULINN KO/ HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 380140040-0006 BOJIT (M8x16) 2
2 300730056-0001 PAMKA 1
3 380340005-0007 TAVKA M8 2
4 300800011-0002 YT'OJIOK TPAHCIIOPTUPOBOYHBII 2
5 380450524-0003 LIIAMBA 2
6 380140005-0003 TAMKA M8x40 2
7 380140040-0005 TAMKA (M8x16) 2
8 300720662-0001 PAMA 1
9 381000406-0001 SATJIVIIKA 4
10 380370048-0001 TAMKA M6 9
11 290340064-0001 OIIOPA PE3MHOBAS 1
12 380340010-0004 TAVMKA M10 2
13 300770047-0001 HOXKA OITIOPHAZI 4
14 380140215-0003 BOJIT (M6x14) 5
15 380370077-0001 TAMKA M10 4
16 300770023-0001 AMOPTU3ATOP 1
17 380370007-0004 TAVKA M8 4
18 272980009-0001 ITPOBO/I 3BA3EMJIEHI 1
19 380490022-0002 [IIAMBA TPOBEPA 1




ITAHEJIb YIIPABJIEHUS B CBOPE

I[NO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 271852686-0001 ITAHEJIb VIIPABJIEHU 1
2 271810003-0001 BBIKJIIOYATEJIb 1
3 272890019-0001 JINCIUIENA 1
4 271290131-0001 ABTOMAT 3AIINTBI 1
5 271890022-0001 PO3ETKA (16A /250V) 2
6 271290055-0001 ABTOMAT 3AIINTBI 2
7 271890067-0001 PO3ETKA (32A /250V) 1
8 272030003-0001 KJIEMMA 3A3EMJIEHU 1
9 271880005-0001 BUJIKA (16A /250V) 2
10 271880008-0001 BUJIKA (32A/250V) 1
11 380370012-0005 TAVIKA M5 3
12 380140053-0002 BOJIT (M5x16) 3
13 343210050-0001 ITAHEJIb 1
14 380370048-0001 TAVIKA M6 2




AKDb

3
3
L
[MO3ULNN KOJ HAMMEHOBAHUWE KOJI-BO
1 271270056-0001 ITAHEJIb YITPABJIEHW 1
2 271060245-0001 BBIKJIFOUATEJIb 1
3 271210007-0001 JIUCIUIEN 1
4 271170015-0004 ABTOMAT 3AIIUTHI 2
5 380370048-0001 PO3ETKA (16A /250V) 2




QJIEKTPOCTAPTEP

I[MO3UL1N KO/l HAMMEHOBAHUME KOJI-BO
1 270350073-0001 DJI.CTAPTEP B CbOPE 1
2 380140051-0005 BOJIT (M8x35) 2
3 270810095-0001 PEJIE 1
4 380140053-0002 BOJIT (M5x16) 2




	двигатель

